Waterbury Village Water and Sewer Commissioners

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:35 pm
4:45 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm

5:55 pm

6:10 pm
6:20 pm

6:25 pm

Monday January 23, 2016 4:30 pm
28 North Main Street - Steele Community Room
Waterbury

Opening

Consider Any Modifications to the Agenda
Public

Ann Imhoff Sewer Parker Court

Water and Sewer Budgets
Sewer Ordinance and FOG discussion
Update on Village Meeting Acrticle
Monthly Reports

Water Dept.

Sewer Dept.

Public Works Dir.
Kathi Grace Sewer issues

Minutes

Adjourn



