## Waterbury Village Water and Sewer Commissioners

## Monday January 23, 2016 4:30 pm 28 North Main Street - Steele Community Room Waterbury

4:30 pm	Opening
4:30 pm	Consider Any Modifications to the Agenda
4:31 pm	Public
4:35 pm	Ann Imhoff Sewer Parker Court
4:45 pm	Water and Sewer Budgets
5:30 pm	Sewer Ordinance and FOG discussion
5:45 pm	Update on Village Meeting Article
5:55 pm	Monthly Reports Water Dept. Sewer Dept. Public Works Dir.
6:10 pm	Kathi Grace Sewer issues
6:20 pm	Minutes
6:25 pm	Adjourn